1 www.balstonfilters.com1-800-343-4048
Balston® 3 Stage Sterile Air
Filtration Systems
for the Food Industry
Balston 3 Stage
Compressed Air Filter
Assemblies
Safeguard your operations from rust,

17"
17"
Assembly Ordering Information
Model P/N 			   Replacement Cartridge
			   Box of 5	 Box of 10
3B-2002N-3B1	 1/4” 3-Stage (DX, BX, SA) Filter Assembly	 5/100-12-DX	 100-12-DX
3B-2003N-3B1	 3/8” 3-Stage (DX, BX, SA) Filter Assembly	 5/100-12-BX	 100-12-BX
3B-2004N-3B1	 1/2” 3-Stage (DX, BX, SA) Filter Assembly	 5/100-12-SA	 100-12-SA
3B-2104N-3B1	 1/2" 3-Stage (DX, BX, SA) Filter Assembly	 5/100-18-DX	 100-18-DX
			   5/100-18-BX	 100-18-BX
			   5/100-18-SA	 100-18-SA
3B-2206N-3B1	 3/4" 3-Stage (DX, BX, SA) Filter Assembly	 5/200-176-DX	 150-19-DX
			   5/200-176-BX	 150-19-BX
			   5/200-176-SA	 150-19-SA
3B-2208N-3B1	 1" 3-Stage (DX, BX, SA) Stainless Assembly	 5/200-185-DX	 150-19-DX
			   5/200-185-BX	 150-19-BX
			   5/200-185-SA	 150-19-SA
3B-2312N-3B1	 1 1/2” 3-Stage (DX, BX, SA) Stainless Assembly	 5/200-35-DX	 200-35-DX
			   5/200-35-BX	 200-35-BX
			   5/200-35-SA	 200-35-SA
4  2 each of mounting brackets are required for adequate support.
4 www.balstonfilters.com1-800-343-4048